Grade R-Gr 3
Non Refundable
Registration & Application Fee
(Must be paid in full before enrolment)

Refundable Deposit upon Enrolment
Grade R-Gr 3

Grade R - Grade 3
School Fees Per Annum
School Fees Per Term
Development Levy p.a.

Computer Levy p.a.

Monthly fees including levies (Jan - Nov)

Full payment received before 31/01/2019 (include levies)

3 A_PARI SCH 00

JAPARI SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE 2019

R 8,000

R 10,000

R 90,092
R 30,030
R 2,000
R 300
R 8,400

R 87,888

Grade4-Gr 7
Non Refundable
Registration & Application Fee
(Must be paid in full before enrolment)

Refundable Deposit upon Enrolment
Grade 4-Gr 7

Grade 4 - Grade 7
School Fees Per Annum
School Fees Per Term
Development Levy p.a.

Computer Levy p.a

Monthly fees including levies (Jan-Nov)

Full payment received before 31/01/2019 (include levies)

Parents/guardians who pay tuition fees in advance qualify for the following:

If you settle 50% of your fees on or before 15 December 2018, you will qualify for 5% discount. If the remainder is

settled before 31 January 2019 you will earn another 4.5% discount on fees.

Compulsory Stationery Packs to be paid by 28 February 2019

GrR
Gr1
Gr2
Gr3
Gr 4
Gr5
Gr 6
Gr7

R 670.00
R 600.00
R 550.00
R 550.00
R 400.00
R 400.00
R 350.00
R 350.00

Please note that we have a card facility available for payment of fees, levies and stationery .

Arrangements for monthly debit orders may be made with the Bursar
All fees must be fully settled before the 30 November 2019

Banking Details

FNB Rosebank

Br No. 253305

Acc No. 50330539980

Name: Japari School

Ref; Childs name or account number

R 8,500

R 10,000

R 93,765
R 31,255
R 2,000
R 300
R 8,734

R 91,377



